
2D Pole Results Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.965 Check, Caylee DJ Boons Peppy Asset $60.00 5

2 21.475 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $40.00 4

3 21.698 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 3

4 21.937 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 2

2D

1 22.054 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $40.00 5

2 25.992 Check, Cheyene Live Lucky $27.00 4

3 26.833 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 3

4 42.541 Kidd, Cheryl Dotty $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.829 Check, Cheyene JJ MIss Frosted $0.00 0

0 21.422 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 22.489 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

0 32.735 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

Jr Poles Saturday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.965 Check, Caylee DJ Boons Peppy Asset $42.00 5

2 21.475 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 4

3 21.937 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 3

No Time

Disqualified

0 22.489 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 2



Open 4D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.09 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $118.00 5

2 13.103 Harding, Kim Dually $88.00 4

3 13.229 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $59.00 3

4 13.321 Check, Caylee DJ Boons Peppy Asset $29.00 2

5 13.354 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 1

6 13.444 Bevan, Rylee A Cash Valentine $0.00 0

7 13.488 Koenen, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0

2D

1 13.612 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $101.00 5

2 13.619 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $76.00 4

3 13.623 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $50.00 3

4 13.641 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $25.00 2

5 13.685 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

6 13.705 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 0

7 13.705 Check, Cheyene Webbs Lucky Spin $0.00 0

8 13.723 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

9 13.74 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00 0

10 13.751 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

11 13.939 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00 0

12 13.949 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0

13 13.95 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

14 13.982 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00 0

15 13.992 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

16 14.027 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

17 14.07 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

18 14.071 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

3D

1 14.138 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $67.00 0

2 14.139 Kiedrowski, Paige Firewater Sue $50.00 5

3 14.296 Susong, Jeff Jade $34.00 4

4 14.37 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $17.00 3

5 14.481 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 2

6 14.494 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 1

4D

1 14.596 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $50.00 5

2 14.788 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $38.00 4

3 14.905 Check, Cheyene Live Lucky $25.00 3

4 14.97 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $13.00 2

5 15.474 Cayemberg, Chelsea Chicks Luv Corona $0.00 0

6 15.489 Beech, Lindsey Scootin On Fire 0

7 15.743 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 1

8 20.54 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

9 24.377 Kidd, Cheryl Dotty $0.00 0



Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

0 14.393 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 15.264 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 16.137 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $0.00 0

0 21.673 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

0 22.362 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.723 MacNeil, Christine Chick $41.00 5

2 13.751 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 4

3 13.939 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00 3

4 14.027 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

5 14.071 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 2

2D

1 14.296 Susong, Jeff Jade $25.00 5

3D

1 14.788 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $16.00 5

2 14.97 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.393 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.09 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $46.00 5

2 13.103 Harding, Kim Dually $31.00 4

3 13.229 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 3

4 13.354 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 2

5 13.488 Koenen, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 1

2D

1 13.612 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $28.00 5

2 13.619 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $19.00 4

3 13.685 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 3

4 13.74 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00 0

5 13.95 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

6 13.982 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00 2

7 13.992 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 1

8 14.07 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

3D

1 14.481 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $19.00 5

2 14.494 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $12.00 4

3 15.474 Cayemberg, Chelsea Chicks Luv Corona $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 22.362 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.321 Check, Caylee DJ Boons Peppy Asset $55.00 5

2 13.444 Bevan, Rylee A Cash Valentine $0.00 4

3 13.623 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 3

4 13.641 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 2

2D

3D

1 14.37 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $36.00 5

2 14.596 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 4

3 15.489 Beech, Lindsey Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

0 15.264 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 16.137 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.09 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $45.00 5

2 13.103 Harding, Kim Dually $30.00 4

3 13.229 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 3

4 13.354 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 2

2D

1 13.619 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $38.00 5

2 13.623 Beech, Lindsey Scootin On Fire $25.00 4

3 13.685 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 3

4 13.705 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 2

5 13.723 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 1

6 13.751 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

7 13.95 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

8 13.992 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

9 14.027 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

10 14.07 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

3D

1 14.296 Susong, Jeff Jade $25.00 5

2 14.37 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $18.00 4

4D

1 14.788 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $20.00 5

2 15.489 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $15.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.393 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 15.264 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 22.362 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



2D Pole Results Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.939 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $45.00 5

2 22.043 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $30.00 4

3 22.092 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 3

4 22.381 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 2

5 22.783 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

2D

1 26.527 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $50.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 22.853 Aeschbach, Katie Easy Pie Dish $0.00 0

0 30.703 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

0 31.033 Anderson, Aly Sassy $0.00 0

Jr Poles Saturday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.939 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $21.00 5

2 22.043 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 4

No Time

Disqualified



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.136 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $113.00 5

2 13.191 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $68.00 4

3 13.231 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $45.00 3

4 13.308 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 2

5 13.452 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 1

6 13.505 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 0

7 13.575 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

2D

1 13.66 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $97.00 0

2 13.687 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $58.00 5

3 13.784 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $39.00 4

4 13.841 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 3

5 13.946 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 2

6 14.011 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

3D

1 14.165 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $65.00 5

2 14.182 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $39.00 4

3 14.186 Oesch, Haley Beau's Cool Question $26.00 3

4 14.284 Aeschbach, Katie Easy Pie Dish $0.00 2

5 14.289 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 1

6 14.295 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

7 14.301 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

8 14.312 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

9 14.55 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

10 14.608 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 0

4D

1 14.67 Beech, Lindsey Scootin On Fire $49.00 5

2 15.019 Cayemberg, Chelsea Chicks Luv Corona $29.00

3 15.213 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $19.00 4

4 17.39 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 3

5 20.168 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

0 0 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 14.433 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

0 14.998 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

0 18.125 Byard, Cheyenne Phoenix $0.00 0

0 20.384 Anderson, Aly Sassy $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.575 MacNeil, Christine Chick $32.00 5

2D

1 14.165 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $19.00 5

2 14.295 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 4

3 14.301 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 3

4 14.55 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00

3D

1 15.213 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzlin $13.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.433 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.136 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $35.00 5

2 13.191 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $24.00 4

3 13.308 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 3

4 13.452 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 2

2D

1 13.687 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $21.00 5

2 13.841 Week, Annie Les is More $14.00 4

3 14.011 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 3

3D

1 14.182 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $14.00 5

2 14.289 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $9.00 4

3 14.312 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 3

4 15.019 Cayemberg, Chelsea Chicks Luv Corona $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

0 14.998 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.231 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $27.00 5

2 13.505 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 4

2D

1 13.784 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $16.00 5

3D

1 14.284 Aeschbach, Katie Easy Pie Dish $11.00 5

2 14.67 Beech, Lindsey Scootin On Fire $0.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0



2nd 4D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.136 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $49.00 5

2 13.191 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $32.00 4

3 13.308 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 3

4 13.452 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 2

5 13.505 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 0

6 13.575 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 2

2D

1 13.784 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $42.00 5

2 13.841 Week, Annie Les is More $28.00 4

3 14.011 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 3

3D

1 14.182 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $28.00 5

2 14.284 Aeschbach, Katie Easy Pie Dish $18.00 4

3 14.289 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 3

4 14.295 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 2

5 14.301 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 1

6 14.312 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

7 14.55 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

8 14.608 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 0

4D

1 14.67 Beech, Lindsey Scootin On Fire $35.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

0 0 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 14.433 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

0 14.998 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0




